
E N C H I L A D A S

 POBLANA CREAM SOUP  POBLANA CREAM SOUP 

 M I C H O A C A N O  
W E D N E S D A Y

 Y U C A T A T E C O  
 T U E S D A Y

P O B L A N O
M O N D A Y

G U E R R E R O
T H U R S D A Y

M O R E L O S
F R I D A Y

$300$ 3 0 0 $300$ 3 0 0 $300$ 3 0 0 $300$ 3 0 0 $300$ 3 0 0

LEG & THIGH WITH POBLANO MOLE WITH
RED RICE 180GR. 1450 Kcal.

COCHINITA PIBIL, PULLED PORK
WITH ACHIOTE MARINADE. 180GR.

651 Kcal.

PORK CARNITAS  MICHOACAN STYLE 180GR.
723 Kcal.

SOUP WITH HOMINY CORN, WITH A
CHOICE OF PORK OR CHICKEN 20 OZ.

270 Kcal.

CURED BEEF JERKY FROM YECAPLIXTLA MOR. WITH
BLACK BEANS, RANCH CHEESE, CREAM, AND GREEN

ENCHILADAS. 170G. 520 Kcal.

$ 1 9 5$ 1 9 5

$ 3 1 5$ 3 1 5

$ 2 5 0$ 2 5 0

$ 3 0 0$ 3 0 0

TRADICIONAL TORTILLA SOUP "ANTIGUA"TRADICIONAL TORTILLA SOUP "ANTIGUA"

S O U P S

$ 1 9 0$ 1 9 0

NOODLES OR NOODLES SOUPNOODLES OR NOODLES SOUP $ 1 7 0$ 1 7 0

MUSHROOM SOUPMUSHROOM SOUP $ 1 7 0$ 1 7 0

BEANS SOUP WITH NOODLESBEANS SOUP WITH NOODLES $ 1 8 0$ 1 8 0

MEAT JUICEMEAT JUICE $ 1 9 0$ 1 9 0

$ 1 9 0$ 1 9 0

C L A S S I C S

$ 3 5 0$ 3 5 0

$ 3 8 5$ 3 8 5

RODRIGO SEA BASS FILLETRODRIGO SEA BASS FILLET $ 3 8 0$ 3 8 0

TACOS PLAZATACOS PLAZA

PEPITO KARISMAPEPITO KARISMA

TACOS PATRONTACOS PATRON $ 3 6 0$ 3 6 0

(3 PIECES)(3 PIECES)

(3 PIECES)(3 PIECES)

$ 3 9 0$ 3 9 0

RIB EYE TACOSRIB EYE TACOS $ 4 7 0$ 4 7 0

MELTED CHEESE (THREE CHEESES)MELTED CHEESE (THREE CHEESES) $ 3 0 0$ 3 0 0

TACOS MACHOSTACOS MACHOS

CHICKEN FINGERS OR MOZZARELLA CHEESECHICKEN FINGERS OR MOZZARELLA CHEESE $ 3 1 0$ 3 1 0

EXQUISITE EMPANADA  ( 1 PIECE )EXQUISITE EMPANADA  ( 1 PIECE ) $ 1 5 0$ 1 5 0

A P P E T I Z E R

MOLE ENCHILADASMOLE ENCHILADAS $ 3 0 0$ 3 0 0

SIUZAS ENCHILADASSIUZAS ENCHILADAS $ 3 0 0$ 3 0 0

TRICOLOR ENCHILADASTRICOLOR ENCHILADAS $ 3 0 0$ 3 0 0

ENFRIJOLADASENFRIJOLADAS $ 2 8 0$ 2 8 0

S A L A D S

MIXED SALADMIXED SALAD

PEAR SALADPEAR SALAD

$ 4 2 0$ 4 2 0

RED SNAPPER LIONRED SNAPPER LION $ 4 2 0$ 4 2 0

GARLIC SHRIMPGARLIC SHRIMP

SEA BASS LIONSEA BASS LION $ 3 9 5$ 3 9 5

F R O M  T H E S E A

$ 2 6 0$ 2 6 0

 "CORONELA" "CORONELA" $ 2 6 0$ 2 6 0

C R E P E S

“PUEBLA”“PUEBLA”

"MEXICAN STYLE"

TAX INCLUDED 16%
1/2 ORDER OF THE CHOSEN DISH WILL BE CHARGED

AT 50% OF THE TOTAL PRICE.

$ 3 9 5$ 3 9 5"KARISMA" SABANA FILLET"KARISMA" SABANA FILLET

$ 3 9 5$ 3 9 5JOSE FILLETJOSE FILLET

$ 3 9 5$ 3 9 5FILETE OAXACAFILETE OAXACA

$ 3 9 5$ 3 9 5CHICKEN BREAST AU GRATINCHICKEN BREAST AU GRATIN

$ 3 9 5$ 3 9 5PARMESAN CHICKEN BREASTPARMESAN CHICKEN BREAST

$ 3 9 5$ 3 9 5CORRETEADO CHICKENCORRETEADO CHICKEN

F R O M  T H E  R A N C H

CHIPOTLE MEETBALLSCHIPOTLE MEETBALLS $ 3 6 0$ 3 6 0

GAONERAS "KARISMA"GAONERAS "KARISMA" $ 3 9 5$ 3 9 5

TAMPIQUEÑATAMPIQUEÑA $ 3 9 5$ 3 9 5

FLANK STEAKFLANK STEAK $ 3 9 5$ 3 9 5

BEEF MEDALLIONS TO YOUR CHOICEBEEF MEDALLIONS TO YOUR CHOICE $ 3 9 5$ 3 9 5

WIENER SCHNITZELWIENER SCHNITZEL $ 3 9 5$ 3 9 5

"CHOLE" FAJITAS"CHOLE" FAJITAS $ 3 9 5$ 3 9 5

$ 3 6 0$ 3 6 0

TACOS PASTORTACOS PASTOR $ 3 0 0$ 3 0 0

TACOS PARADOS TACOS PARADOS 

GUACAMOLEGUACAMOLE $ 2 2 0$ 2 2 0

CEVICHE KARISMA CEVICHE KARISMA $ 3 5 0$ 3 5 0

FLANK STEAK TACOSFLANK STEAK TACOS $ 4 1 0$ 4 1 0

BEEF STEAK, LONGANIZA SAUSAGE AND CRISPY PORK  IN A SPICY
TREE CHILI SAUCE, SERVED ON CORN TORTILLAS. 190 GR. 700 Kcal.

BAGUETTE WITH BEEF STEAK, MELTED CHEESE, BEANS,
LETTUCE, TOMATO AND AVOCADO, SERVED WITH  FRENCH
FRIES 200GR. 2400 Kcal.

BEEF STEAK, MELTED CHEESE, BELL PEPPER AND ONION,
SERVED ON FLOUR TORTILLA 190GR. 970 Kcal.

GRILLED FISH FILLET TOPPED WITH SOY AND WORCESTERSHIRE
SAUCE, CHOPPED ONIONS, SERRANO PEPPERS AND CILANTRO,
SERVEED WITH CORN TORTILLAS 230GR. 520 Kcal.

LETTUCE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, CARROT, AVOCADO AND
VINAIGRETTE 120GR. 570 Kcal.

690 Kcal.690 Kcal.

LETTUCE, SPINACH, PEAR, GOAT CHEESE, CARAMELIZED WALNUT
AND PEAR DRESSING 120 GR. 470 Kcal.

590 Kcal.590 Kcal.

GRILLED LION,  GARLIC STYLE OR FISH WRAPPED IN FOIL,
SERVED WITH RED RICE AND SALAD 230 GR. 430 Kcal. 1550 Kcal.

GRILLED LION, VERACRUZANA STYLE OR GARLIC STYLE, SERVED
WITH SMASHED POTATOES. 300 GR. 550 Kcal. 1560 Kcal.

U-15  GARLIC GUAJILLO SHRIMPS SERVED WITH MASHED
POTATOES 280GR. 1470 Kcal.

CHOOPED FISH FILLET WITH GREEN SAUCE, RED ONIO, CORN
KERNELS AND SWEET POTATOES 160 GR. 540 Kcal.

340 Kcal.

STUFFED WITH CHEESE AND CORN KERNEL OR RIB EYE GROUD
BEEF MEAT 85GR. 1800 Kcal.

WITH MUSHROOMS, CHORIZO, CHISTORRA OR MIXED. SERVED
WITH FLOUR TORTILLAS 240 GR. 2500 Kcal.

SPICED PORK MEAT, PINEAPPLE, ONION AND CILANTRO, ON SMALL
CORN TORTILLAS 135GR. 650 Kcal.

CRISPY FLOUR TORTILLA STUFFED WITH MEXICAN-STYLE SHRIMP
IN A SWEET CHIPOTLE SAUCE 165GR. 1000 Kcal.

730 Kcal.

GRILLED ON SMALL CORN TORTILLAS, SERVED WITH BLISTERED
PEPPERS AND ONIOS 240 GR. 930 Kcal.

BEEF STEAK, OAXACA CHEESE AND AVOCADO ON SMALL CORN
TORTILLA, SERVED WITH MACHA SAUCE. 480 Kcal.

BREADED AND FRIED CHICKEN OR CHEESE STRIPS, SERVED WITH
THOUSAND ISLAND DRESSING 190GR. 1580 Kcal. 1930 Kcal.

WITH CREAM CHICKEN AND ONION IN THREE-CHEESE SAUCE WITH
MUSHROOMS 180 GR. 1540 Kcal.

WITH CREAM CHICKEN AN ONION IN A POBLANO CREAM SAUCE WITH
CORN KERNELS 180 GR. 1530 Kcal.

NOODLES  WITH CREAM AND GRATED CHEESE OR NOODLES
SOUP 140GR /12 OZ. 800 Kcal.

540 Kcal.

TOMATO BROTH, GUAJILLO , CHIPOTLE AND MANCHEGO
CHEESE BITS 12OZ. 100 Kcal.

70 Kcal.

TOMATO BROTH WITH TORTILLA STRIPS, CRISPI PORK,
AVOCADO, CREAM, GRATINEED CHEESE, CHIPOTLE CHILI AND
GUAJILLO 12 OZ. 540 Kcal.

540 Kcal.

WITH CHICKEN IN A BEAN SAUCE WITH CREAM, GRATED
PANELA CHEESE, CHORIZO AND AVOCADO 125 GR. 1250 Kcal.

WITH CHICKEN, CREAM, GRATED PANELA CHEESE, ONION AND
SESAME, SERVED WITH RED RICE 125 GR. 1150 Kcal.

CHOICE OF CHICKEN OR CHEESE WITH RED SAUCE, GREEN SAUCE
AND MOLE, GRATED PANELA CHEESE AND ONION, SERVED WITH
REFRIED BEANS 125 GR. 500 Kcal.

WITH CHICKEN IN CREAMY TOMATILLO SAUCE, SERVED WITH
REFRIED BEANS 125 GR. 750 Kcal.

CHICKEN, BEEF STEAK OR MIXED FAJITAS, GRATINEED WITH
BELL PEPPER AND ONION SERVED WITH REFRIED BEANS AND
FLOUR TORTILLAS 200GR. 560 Kcal.

STUFFED MEATBALLS WITH HARD-BOILED EGG IN A
CHIPOTLE SAUCE, SERVED WITH RED RICE AND CORN
TORTILLAS 270 GR. 580 Kcal.

BEEF STEAK IN CHEMITA SAUCE WITH CILANTRO, ONION AND
CORN TORTILLAS 190 GR. 440 Kcal.

GRILLED BEEF STEAK, SERVED WITH GREEN ENCHILADA, RED
RICE AND REFRIED BEANS. 200 GR. 540 Kcal.

SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES. 190GR. 1230 Kcal.

SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND REFRIED BEANS 250 GR. 660 Kcal.

GRILLED OR TOPPED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF GARLIC,
MUSTARD, RED WINE OR PEPPER SAUCE, SERVED WITH
VEGETABLES AND SMASHED POTATOES 190GR. 370 Kcal.

THIN BEEF STEAK TOPPED WITH REFRIED BEANS GREEN
SAUCE, AND GRATINEED, SERVED WITH SMASHED
POTATOES 190 GR. 590 Kcal.

FILET MIGNON TOPPED WITH MELTED CHEESE AND CHIPOTLE
SAUCE, SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND SALAD 190 GR. 730 Kcal.

SERVED WITH SALAD AND FRENCH FRIES. 225 GR. 1040 Kcal.

FILET MIGNON TOPPED WITH MELTED CHEESE, GRAVY SAUCE
AND MUSHROOMS, SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND SALAD
190 GR. 770 Kcal.

STUFFED WITH HAM AND CHEESE, TOPPED WITH TOMATO
SAUCE, SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND SALAD. 260 GR. 1340 Kcal.

BREADED CHICKEN BREAST TOPPED WITH CHIPOTLE SAUCE,
SERVED WITH SALAD AND SMASHED POTATOES 225 GR. 980 Kcal.

(6 PIECES)(6 PIECES)

(5 PIECES)(5 PIECES)

(3 PIECES)(3 PIECES)

(3 PIECES)(3 PIECES)

(6 PIECES)(6 PIECES)

(4 PIECES)(4 PIECES)

(2 PIECES(2 PIECES

(2 PIECES)(2 PIECES)

(3 PIECES)(3 PIECES)

(3 PIECES)(3 PIECES)

(3 PIECES)(3 PIECES)

(4 PIECES)(4 PIECES)

(3 PIECES(3 PIECES

(3 PIECES)(3 PIECES)

WITH CHICKEN 150GR.

WITH CHICKEN 150GR.

WRAPPED IN CORN TORTILLAS, SERVED WITH BEANS, 190 GR.

 WITH CHPS AND SALSAS 150 GR.

WITH BEEF STEAK BITS 12 OZ.

 POBLANO CREAM CHILI WITH CORN KERNELS. 12 OZ.

WITH TORTILLA STRIPS  AND GOAT CHEESE 12 OZ.


